
Deutscher Aero Club e.V.
Bundeskommission Modellflug

Sportausschuss Freiflug F1-23-3 A

Rangliste_TW1     30.Sep. 2023

Platz St.-Nr. Name Vorname LV FAI-ID J / S R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total

Flugzeit Maximal 180 180 180 150 180 870
1 1 Halbmeier Dirk DAeC-BB 29734 Sen. 180 180 180 150 180 870

1 2 Niemierski Erik DAeC-BB 140603 Sen. 180 180 180 150 180 870

1 4 Sauter Dietrich DAeC-BW 19501 Sen. 180 180 180 150 180 870

1 5 Richter Stefan DAeC-SN 65938 Sen. 180 180 180 150 180 870

1 6 Adametz Frank DAeC-BW 19495 Sen. 180 180 180 150 180 870

1 9 Bajorat Volker DAeC-BW 19643 Sen. 180 180 180 150 180 870

1 10 Reuß Steffen DAeC-BW 29730 Sen. 180 180 180 150 180 870

1 11 Hönig Bernd DAeC-NW 19371 Sen. 180 180 180 150 180 870

1 12 Richter Enrico DAeC-SN 19581 Sen. 180 180 180 150 180 870

1 13 Drelse Adrian DAeC-BB 61870 Jun. 180 180 180 150 180 870

1 11 Aßmuß Ron DAeC-SN 19645 Sen. 180 180 180 150 180 870

1 15 Thom Chistopher DAeC-NW 19662 Sen. 180 180 180 150 180 870

1 13 Wächtler Mario DAeC-SN 19601 Sen. 180 180 180 150 180 870

1 18 Seren Daniela DAeC-BY 19630 Sen. 180 180 180 150 180 870

1 21 Donner Leonhard DAeC-HE 168532 Jun. 180 180 180 150 180 870

1 16 Rink Lars DAeC-HE 129838 Jun. 180 180 180 150 180 870

1 23 Niemierski Albert DAeC-BB 143119 Jun. 180 180 180 150 180 870

18 22 Adametz Jonas DAeC-BW 134921 Jun. 157 180 180 150 180 847
19 8 Rink Andreas DAeC-HE 75534 Sen. 156 180 180 150 180 846

20 16 Poglitsch Erhard DAeC-BW Kein Sen. 180 180 180 90 180 810

21 19 Rink Leon DAeC-HE 129837 Jun. 180 180 180 150 93 783

22 22 Donner Maxim DAeC-HE 86703 Sen. 180 15 180 121 180 676

Platz St.-Nr. Name Vorname LV FAI-ID J / S R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total

Flugzeit Maximal 180 180 180 150 180 870

1 201 Gey Andreas DAeC-SN 19524 Sen. 180 180 180 150 180 870

1 202 Jäckel Florian DAeC-SN 100799 Jun. 180 180 180 150 180 870

1 203 Jäckel Sebastian DAeC-SN 61868 Sen. 180 180 180 150 180 870

1 204 Pietzko Hubert DAeC-NW 19758 Sen. 180 180 180 150 180 870

1 205 Seifert Michael DAeC-NW 19508 Sen. 180 180 180 150 180 870

1 206 Silz Bernd DAeC-RP 19240 Sen. 180 180 180 150 180 870

1 207 Batiuk George DAeC-NW 25478 Sen. 180 180 180 150 180 870

1 208 Wiesiolek Jonas DAeC-BW 130572 Jun. 180 180 180 150 180 870

9 209 Schwendemann Dr. Bernhard DAeC-BW 19288 Sen. 180 173 180 150 180 863

10 210 Desinger Karl Wilhelm DAeC-NW 109487 Sen. 180 161 180 0 180 701

Platz St.-Nr. Name Vorname LV R2 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total

Flugzeit Maximal 180 180 180 150 180 870

1 301 Wächtler Claus-Peter DAeC-SN 19523 Sen. 180 180 180 150 180 870

1 305 Meißnest Dittmar DAeC-BW 19289 Sen. 180 180 180 150 180 870

1 304 Seren Johannes DAeC-BY 19629 Sen. 180 180 180 150 180 870

1 306 Niemirski Albert DAeC-BB 143119 Jun. 180 180 180 150 180 870

5 302 Seifert Daniel DAeC-NW 19714 Sen. 180 177 180 150 180 867

0

Platz St.-Nr. Name Vorname LV R2 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total

Flugzeit Maximal 180 180 180 150 180 870

1 401 Lindner Andreas DAeC-SN 19533 Sen. 180 180 180 150 180 870

1 402 Seren Daniela DAeC-BY 19630 Sen. 180 180 180 150 180 870

1 403 Seren Paul DAeC-BY 135664 Sen. 180 180 180 150 180 870

1 404 Wiesiolek Thomas DAeC-BW 19503 Sen. 180 180 180 150 180 870

1 405 Sauter Dietrich DAeC-BW 19501 Sen. 180 180 180 150 180 870

1 406 Paff Dieter DAeC-HE 19490 Sen. 180 180 180 150 180 870

Auf Grund der Absage für 2024 ist die Qualifikation für F1Q hinfällig

WBL.Michael Jäckel
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Deutscher Aero Club e.V.
Bundeskommission Modellflug

Sportausschuss Freiflug F1-23-3 B

Rangliste_TW2      1. Okt. 2023

Platz St.-Nr. Name Vorname LV FAI-ID J / S R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total

Flugzeit Maximal 240 240 180 180 180 1020

1 2 Niemierski Erik DAeC-BB 140603 Sen. 240 240 180 180 180 1020

1 4 Sauter Dietrich DAeC-BW 19501 Sen. 240 240 180 180 180 1020

1 6 Adametz Frank DAeC-BW 19495 Sen. 240 240 180 180 180 1020

1 9 Bajorat Volker DAeC-BW 19643 Sen. 240 240 180 180 180 1020

5 12 Richter Enrico DAeC-SN 19581 Sen. 240 240 180 180 180 1020

6 20 Adametz Jonas DAeC-BW 134921 Jun. 240 240 180 180 180 1020

7 21 Donner Leonhard DAeC-HE 168532 Jun. 219 214 180 180 180 973

8 5 Richter Stefan DAeC-SN 65938 Sen. 240 192 180 180 180 972

9 8 Rink Andreas DAeC-HE 75534 Sen. 240 240 124 180 180 964

10 1 Halbmeier Dirk DAeC-BB 29734 Sen. 240 181 180 180 180 961

11 23 Niemierski Albert DAeC-BB 143119 Jun. 222 181 180 180 166 929

12 22 Rink Lars DAeC-HE 129838 Jun. 220 240 180 180 103 923

13 16 Poglitsch Erhard DAeC-BW Kein Sen. 240 240 82 180 180 922

14 18 Seren Daniela DAeC-BY 19630 Sen. 198 168 180 180 180 906

15 19 Rink Leon DAeC-HE 129837 Jun. 187 137 180 180 180 864

16 15 Thom Chistopher DAeC-NW 19662 Sen. 174 148 180 180 180 862

17 11 Hönig Bernd DAeC-NW 19371 Sen. 240 164 180 108 121 813

18 10 Reuß Steffen DAeC-BW 29730 Sen. 210 240 180 180 0 810
19 13 Drelse Adrian DAeC-BB 61870 Jun. 220 190 78 145 162 795

20 14 Aßmuß Ron DAeC-SN 19645 Sen. 240 221 0 180 124 765

21 3 Donner Maxim DAeC-HE 86703 Sen. 240 178 0 0 0 418

22 17 Wächtler Mario DAeC-SN 19601 Sen. 0 0 0 0 0 0

Platz St.-Nr. Name Vorname LV FAI-ID J / S R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total

Flugzeit Maximal 180 180 180 240 240 1020

201 Gey Andreas DAeC-SN 19524 Sen. 240 240 180 180 180 1020

202 Jäckel Florian DAeC-SN 100799 Jun. 240 240 180 180 180 1020

206 Seifert Michael DAeC-NW 19508 Sen. 240 240 180 180 180 1020

207 Silz Bernd DAeC-RP 19240 Sen. 240 240 180 180 180 1020

211 Wiesiolek Jonas DAeC-BW 130572 Jun. 240 240 180 180 155 995

204 Pietzko Hubert DAeC-NW 19758 Sen. 240 196 180 180 180 976

205 Schwendemann Dr. Bernhard DAeC-BW 19288 Sen. 240 167 180 165 180 932

210 Desinger Karl Wilhelm DAeC-NW 109487 Sen. 148 0 0 0 0 148

203 Jäckel Sebastian DAeC-SN 61868 Sen. 0 0 0 0 0 0

209 Batiuk George DAeC-NW 25478 Sen. 0 0 0 0 0 0

Platz St.-Nr. Name Vorname LV R2 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total

Flugzeit Maximal 240 240 180 180 180 1020

301 Wächtler Claus-Peter DAeC-SN 19523 Sen. 240 240 180 180 180 1020

305 Meißnest Dittmar DAeC-BW 19289 Sen. 240 240 180 180 180 1020

304 Seren Johannes DAeC-BY 19629 Sen. 240 232 180 180 172 1004

302 Seifert Daniel DAeC-NW 19714 Sen. 240 211 180 180 176 987

306 Niemirski Albert DAeC-BB 143119 Jun. 240 240 132 180 126 918

303 0

Platz St.-Nr. Name Vorname LV R2 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total

Flugzeit Maximal 240 240 180 180 180 1020

404 Wiesiolek Thomas DAeC-BW 19503 Sen. 240 240 180 180 180 1020

405 Sauter Dietrich DAeC-BW 19501 Sen. 240 240 180 180 180 1020

406 Paff Dieter DAeC-HE 19490 Sen. 232 240 159 180 180 991

402 Seren Daniela DAeC-BY 19630 Sen. 240 235 180 149 180 984

403 Seren Paul DAeC-BY 135664 Sen. 240 195 180 180 180 975

401 Lindner Andreas DAeC-SN 19533 Sen. 101 224 180 180 180 865

Auf Grund der Absage für 2024 ist die Qualifikation für F1Q hinfällig

WBL.Michael Jäckel
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